FURNISH.

LOUNGE - DINING - OUTDOOR FURNITURE

URBAN SOFA COLLECTION

| ' P R R WY = :
| ’ ' | !

MODEL SHOWN:

SIZE

Armchair

2 Seater

3 Seater

Small Rectangle Ottoman

Large Square Ottoman

Eaton 3 Seater

Featured in New Galway Auburn 100% full grain leather

WIDTH

870

1590

2140

670

940

DEPTH

840

840

840

570

940

* Available in a selection of Urban Sofa fabrics

* Available in a wide range of Urban Sofa options

» Powdercoated metal legs

WARRANTIES + FEATURES (where applicable)

* 10 Year Frame Warranty

* 5 Year Workmanship Warranty

* 3 Year Foam Warranty

. IMAAI
HEIGHT Armchair PP Side Profi
"'\”\* ide Profile

760 Tu JJJ i T T

=\ A A AN 7 H
760 2 Seater P 3@ 000 ‘7" +
760 (11
450 3 Seater
450

Ottoman

* 3 Year Leather Warranty * Elastic webbing seat
* 2 Year Fabric Warranty * No-sag zig-zag steel seat springs
* Solid Timber + Ply Frame Construction * High resilient foam seat + back cushions

This information is based on the latest product information available at the time of printing. The right to discontinue and make changes is reserved.

FURNISH.

/683 Cameron Road, TAURANGA

07 578 8388
info@fumish.co.nz

www.furnish.co.nz

Opening Hours:
Monday - Friday 9-530

Saturday 9.30-5
Sunday & Public Holidays 10 -4



