

Eaton

URBAN SOFA COLLECTION



MODEL SHOWN: Eaton 3 Seater

Featured in New Galway Auburn 100% full grain leather

SIZE	WIDTH	DEPTH	HEIGHT	Armchair	RA PAR	Side Profile
Armchair	870	840	760			
2 Seater	1590	840	760	2 Seater		
3 Seater	2140	840	760			
Small Rectangle Ottoman	670	570	450	3 Seater		
Large Square Ottoman	940	940	450			
				Ottoman		
					MANA	

- Available in a selection of Urban Sofa fabrics
- Available in a wide range of Urban Sofa options
- Powdercoated metal legs

WARRANTIES + FEATURES (where applicable)

- 10 Year Frame Warranty
- 5 Year Workmanship Warranty
- 3 Year Foam Warranty

- 3 Year Leather Warranty
- 2 Year Fabric Warranty
- Solid Timber + Ply Frame Construction
- Elastic webbing seat
- No-sag zig-zag steel seat springs
- High resilient foam seat + back cushions

This information is based on the latest product information available at the time of printing. The right to discontinue and make changes is reserved.

FURNISH.

1/683 Cameron Road, TAURANGA 07 578 8388

info@furnish.co.nz www.furnish.co.nz Opening Hours:

Monday - Friday 9 - 5.30

Saturday 9.30 - 5 Sunday & Public Holidays 10 - 4